
Mansa(Manas Veg Yard) APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Guar - Gwar  75.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00 2026-02-28

Bottle gourd - Other  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2026-02-28

Cauliflower  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2026-02-28

Potato - Other  7.00  700.00  700.00  700.00  700.00 2026-02-28

Brinjal - Round/Long  10.00  1,000.00  1,500.00  800.00  1,000.00 2026-02-28

Green Chilli - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,500.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2026-02-28

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other  20.00  2,000.00  4,500.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2026-02-26

Onion Green  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2026-02-17

Brinjal - Round  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2026-02-17

Cabbage - Other  10.00  1,000.00  1,200.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2026-02-17

Tomato  5.00  500.00  750.00  500.00  500.00 2026-02-17

Methi(Leaves) - Methi  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2026-02-17

Carrot - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2026-02-14

Lemon - Other  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2026-02-09

Spinach - Other  10.00  1,000.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2026-02-09

Brinjal  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2026-01-31

Raddish - Other  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2026-01-24

Coriander(Leaves) - Local  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2026-01-10

Gram Raw(Chholia) - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  3,000.00  5,000.00 2026-01-10

Bitter gourd - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-12-18
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